





Santa Fe Rose Society

Our mission is to educate the public about growing roses in Santa Fe; to provide free basic rose care information; to promote and contribute to the maintenance and enhancement of the Harvey Cornell Rose Garden; to sponsor community events that promote the beauty of the rose;

and to offer social events that promote friendship among members.

Membership Application

Name:		Date:	
Joint Member (if applicable):			_
Address:			_
City	State	Zip	
Phone Primary# (C)or(H):		Secondary:	_
Email (please print)			
Annual Individual membership \$20		Joint \$30	
We look forward to welcoming you to	the Santa	Fe Rose Society!	
If you have any questions, please cont	tact us on (our website: santaferosesociety.com	

Please make checks payable to Santa Fe Rose Society and send to:

Flicka Slade, Treasurer 4236 Sundance St. Santa Fe, NM 87507